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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Inkuss (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sun/Cloud
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1,0 °C

FINISH : 1,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - KRASTINA Rezija (LAT)
- C - BISERE Laura Aleksandra (LAT)
- D - ZALANE Elina (LAT)

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- B - KRASTINA Rezija (LAT)
- C - BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra (LAT)
- D - ZALĀNE Elīna (LAT)

COURSE Kakiskalns Kakiskalns
START 99 m 99 m
FINISH 18 m 18 m
DROP 81 m 81 m
GATES 27 29
DIRECTIONS 26 28
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:00

LIST n°916     APPLIED PENALTY: 57,71               CALCULATED PENALTY: 44,71 F = 720

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

2016.02.28.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 0486  /  2016.02.28. at 13:15  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 2 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 22.88 (1) 25.25 (2) 48.13 57,71

2 8 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 23.14 (3) 25.20 (1) 48.34 0.21 60,85

3 5 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 23.02 (2) 25.90 (3) 48.92 0.79 69,53

4 6 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 24.15 (4) 26.39 (5) 50.54 2.41 93,76

5 11 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 24.41 (5) 26.22 (4) 50.63 2.50 95,11

6 4 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 24.43 (6) 26.85 (6) 51.28 3.15 104,83

7 9 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT 24.69 (8) 28.29 (8) 52.98 4.85 130,26

8 10 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 25.19 (10) 28.25 (7) 53.44 5.31 137,14

9 19 550021 KRAUJA Dainis 1985 LAT 25.28 (11) 28.90 (10) 54.18 6.05 148,21

10 13 390031 GRUNBERG Kaarel 1990 EST 26.59 (13) 28.83 (9) 55.42 7.29 166,76

11 7 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 26.49 (12) 29.05 (11) 55.54 7.41 168,56

12 1 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 26.98 (14) 30.24 (12) 57.22 9.09 193,69

13 12 550034 JANSONS Matiass 1973 LAT 29.21 (16) 31.88 (13) 1:01.09 12.96 251,58

14 18 550089 SADOVNIKOVS Vladimirs 1998 LAT 29.13 (15) 32.53 (14) 1:01.66 13.53 260,11

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

20 550038 DAUGULIS Kaspars 1989 LAT

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

16 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT

17 390043 RIITSALU Kert 1999 EST

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

3 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT Gate 5

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

15 390034 KONI Ranek 1993 EST

21 550044 MARKSS Svens 1991 LAT
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016

MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

14 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU Gate 25

DORSS Dinars (LAT) #1109
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

2016.02.28.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 0486  /  2016.02.28. at 13:14  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 2 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 28,19 28,19 0,00

2 8 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 38,06 38,06 3,14

3 5 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 63,14 63,14 11,82

4 6 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 73,68 73,68 36,05

5 11 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 82,97 - -

6 4 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 80,80 80,80 47,12

7 9 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT 161,93 - -

8 10 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 110,88 - -

9 19 550021 KRAUJA Dainis 1985 LAT 999,99 - -

10 13 390031 GRUNBERG Kaarel 1990 EST 191,86 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 2 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 28,19

2 8 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 38,06

DNF 15 390034 KONI Ranek 1993 EST 58,29

3 5 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 63,14

4 6 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 73,68

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 261,36

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 283,87

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 98,13

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 447,10 / 10 44,71

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty 57,71

  

DORSS Dinars (LAT) #1109
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN1 RESULTS

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

2016.02.28.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 0486  /  2016.02.28. at 13:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 12.57 (2) 10.31 (1) 22.88

2 5 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 12.45 (1) 10.57 (3) 23.02 0.14

3 8 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 12.75 (3) 10.39 (2) 23.14 0.26

4 6 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 13.19 (4) 10.96 (6) 24.15 1.27

5 11 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 13.54 (7) 10.87 (5) 24.41 1.53

6 4 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 13.42 (5) 11.01 (7) 24.43 1.55

7 15 390034 KONI Ranek 1993 EST 13.72 (10) 10.76 (4) 24.48 1.60

8 9 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT 13.52 (6) 11.17 (9) 24.69 1.81

9 21 550044 MARKSS Svens 1991 LAT 13.80 (11) 11.05 (8) 24.85 1.97

10 10 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 13.65 (8) 11.54 (10) 25.19 2.31

11 19 550021 KRAUJA Dainis 1985 LAT 13.67 (9) 11.61 (11) 25.28 2.40

12 7 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 14.18 (12) 12.31 (13) 26.49 3.61

13 13 390031 GRUNBERG Kaarel 1990 EST 14.63 (14) 11.96 (12) 26.59 3.71

14 1 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 14.61 (13) 12.37 (14) 26.98 4.10

15 18 550089 SADOVNIKOVS Vladimirs 1998 LAT 15.78 (15) 13.35 (15) 29.13 6.25

16 12 550034 JANSONS Matiass 1973 LAT 15.79 (16) 13.42 (16) 29.21 6.33

17 14 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 16.29 (17) 13.42 (16) 29.71 6.83

Did Not Start (1)

20 550038 DAUGULIS Kaspars 1989 LAT

Did Not Finish (2)

16 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT

17 390043 RIITSALU Kert 1999 EST

Disqualified (1)

3 550096 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT Gate 5
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN2 RESULTS

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

2016.02.28.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 0486  /  2016.02.28. at 13:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 8 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 12.91 (1) 12.29 (1) 25.20

2 2 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 12.92 (2) 12.33 (2) 25.25 0.05

3 5 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 13.01 (3) 12.89 (5) 25.90 0.70

4 11 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 13.65 (4) 12.57 (3) 26.22 1.02

5 6 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 13.71 (5) 12.68 (4) 26.39 1.19

6 4 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 13.83 (6) 13.02 (6) 26.85 1.65

7 10 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 14.48 (11) 13.77 (7) 28.25 3.05

8 9 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT 14.44 (9) 13.85 (8) 28.29 3.09

9 13 390031 GRUNBERG Kaarel 1990 EST 14.44 (9) 14.39 (9) 28.83 3.63

10 19 550021 KRAUJA Dainis 1985 LAT 14.41 (8) 14.49 (10) 28.90 3.70

11 7 550095 VORSLAVS Klavs Verners 1999 LAT 13.94 (7) 15.11 (11) 29.05 3.85

12 1 550090 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 14.85 (12) 15.39 (12) 30.24 5.04

13 12 550034 JANSONS Matiass 1973 LAT 15.85 (13) 16.03 (13) 31.88 6.68

14 18 550089 SADOVNIKOVS Vladimirs 1998 LAT 16.08 (14) 16.45 (14) 32.53 7.33

Did Not Finish (2)

15 390034 KONI Ranek 1993 EST

21 550044 MARKSS Svens 1991 LAT

Disqualified (1)

14 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU Gate 25


